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ISSUENO : 1

ISSUE DATE : 04/04/2016

ITEM PART NO

1 SAC5159440008
SAC7090050000
SAC7130160000
SAC7085390000
SAC7130460000
SAC7231110000
SAC7085070000
SAC7232070000
SAC7190150000
SAC7080070000
SAC7191010000
SAC7080560000
SAC7230010000
SAC7250360000
SAC7110250000
SAC7090070000
SAC7082040000
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DESCRIPTION
TANK 500l tr

TANK PLUG

TAP 3/8"

JOINT

TAP 3/4"

DELIVERY TUBE
JOINT

EXTENSION 1/2"
NON-RETURN VALVE
PLUG (NLA)

NON RETURN VALVE
ELBOW

RISLAN HOSE (SOLD PER 1 METER)

PRESSURE SWITCH

PARTS FOR :
COMPRESSOR 500Itr BELT DRIVE 2 X 7.5hp 3ph
2-STAGE WITH CAST CYLINDERS

MODELS: SAC5507575B

ITEM PART NO
18 SAC7192090000
19 SAC7085010000
20 SAC7430640000
21 SAC4150520000
22 SAC7370140000
23 SAC3021110000
24  SAC7458990000
25 SAC5010460008
26 SAC5010450008
27 SAC4170210000
28 SAC4170200000
29 SAC7458900000
30 SAC7194200000
31 SAC7080200000

GAUGE 250psi, 60mm OD, BTM FITTING 32 SAC7082060000

PLUG 1/4"
JOINT

33 SAC4080460000
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DESCRIPTION
SAFETY VALVE 3/8"
JOINT

ELECTRIC BOX
MOTOR/PULLEY KIT
BELT

PUMP (AB85S)
BELT GUARD SUPPORT
BASE PLATE

BASE PLATE

BELT GUARD KIT
BELTGUARD KIT
SUPPORT PLATE
SOLENOID VALVE
ELBOW
Y-CONNECTOR
SCREW KIT
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ITEM PART NO

1
11
1.2
13
1.5
1.7

2
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.7

3

SAC4080870000
SAC4080090000
SAC7220140000
SAC7050150000
SAC4190370005
SAC7062170000
SAC4080880000
SAC4080080000
SAC7220120000
SAC4190370005
SAC7050130000
SAC7062170000
SAC4080910000

DESCRIPTION ITEM
CON-ROD/PISTON KIT 4
PISTON RING SET (LOW) 5
PISTON (LOW) 6
PISTON PIN 7
CON-ROD 8
BUSHING 9
HP CON ROD / PISTON KIT 10
PISTON RING SET (HIGH) 11
PISTON (HIGH) 12
CON-ROD 13
PISTON PIN 14
BUSHING 15
SCREW KIT 16

PART NO

SAC4081900000
SAC4231240000
SAC5030620008
SAC5041150008
SAC5060720008
SAC5070270008
SAC5082050008
SAC5082090008
SAC5130010008
SAC7051520000
SAC7060150000
SAC7060160000
SAC7070110000
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PARTS FOR :

COMPRESSOR 500Itr BELT DRIVE 2 X 7.5hp 3ph

2-STAGE WITH CAST CYLINDERS

MODELS: SAC5507575B
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DESCRIPTION
GASKET KIT
VALVE PLATE KIT
HEAD
CRANKSHAFT
CYLINDER
CRANKCASE
REAR COVER
FRONT COVER
AFTERCOOLER
KEY

BEARING 6206
BEARING 6006
O-RING

ITEM

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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PART NO

SAC7090090000
SAC7091120000
SAC7153050000
SAC7188060000
SAC7192350000
SAC7201240000
SAC7230040000
SAC7232700000
SAC7458910000
SAC9700002979

26.2 SAC9103760330

DESCRIPTION
PLUG 1/4"
BREATHER PLUG
COVER

OIL LEVEL GAUGE
SAFETY VALVE
FLYWHEEL
RILSAN HOSE
INTERCOOLER
CLAMP

FILTER

FILTER ELEMENT
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